1  301.00 5N/PAINT EX-POLO 55301 61072990 PCS  1806.00 301.00

5
 2  163.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 38163 61099090 PCS  815.00 163.00

5
 3  110.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 93110 61099090 PCS  550.00 110.00

5
 4  224.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 90224 61099090 PCS  1120.00 224.00

4506.00

Total : 
RS. FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIX ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

107.28

107.28

21.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.